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Women / 1 / Gr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sree Pulichintala1022
Rising Stars

9.100 8.700 9.5509.650 37.000
2T 2 1 1 1

1

Caylee DePew1026
Gold Coast

9.100 9.250 9.1509.050 36.550
2T 1 5 6 2

2

Lily Boyd1014
Miami Beach Gym

9.500 7.750 9.5009.100 35.850
1 7 3T 2T 3

3

Julianna Oliveira1017
Rising Stars

9.000 8.150 9.3009.150 35.600
4 4 2 4 4

4

Elizabeth Weis1018
Tnt

8.900 7.700 9.5009.000 35.100
7 8 6T 2T 5

5

Madelyne Ortiz1024
Gold Coast

8.950 8.400 9.2008.250 34.800
5T 3 9 5 6

6

Deeya Patel1025
Cats Wellington

8.700 7.850 8.9009.000 34.450
8 6 6T 8 7

7

Makayla Lucas1023
Tnt

8.950 7.200 9.0009.100 34.250
5T 9 3T 7 8

8

Winter Garno1013
Miami Beach Gym

8.550 8.000 8.8008.350 33.700
9 5 8 9 9

9
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